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AN OPPORTUNITY TO BETTER YOUR FUTURE
WE ARE TAKING APPLICATIONS NOW

FREE REAL EQTATF 'SCHOOLING

Obtain Your Real Estate License

TRAINING PRO GRAM EOR NEW

12 MILLION IN)I.lARS IN PROPERTY SOLD IN 1963

During the last 3 months our 10 top

service to buyers and sellers.

¢ WE CAN TRAIN YOU TO BE TOPS
FER

A well ized Busi

WE

e S 2 2 2 2

, applying the GOLDEN RULE.
Experience Manager and antary to help and guide you in each office.
Professional atmosphere in 5 MODERN CONVENIENTLY LOCATED OFFICES.
HIGH COMMISSION SPLIT to salespeople plus BONUS for high producers.
All incoming calls go to salespeople.

FLOOR TIME AND OWN DESK for full-time salespeople.
% Membership with 6 MULTIPLE LISTING SERVICES.

REQUIREMENTS .

% GROUP HEALTH INSURANCE PLAN.

% 250-300 active office listings. Plenty of good leads.
% A large scale ADVERTISING PROGRAM.

Honesty, dependability and good appearance.

gerness to work and willingness to give service.

500 SALES IN 1963!

d an ge of $1,845 per month in giving better, efficient, professional

LICENSFES

]' Real Estate AUTOMOBILES

CALL NOW

Ask for Kurt Schulze

3575 W. Manchester

PL 2-2133

INGLEWOOD
10827 Crenshaw

O0R 4-3324

TORRANCE

20125 Hawthome

SP 2-1501

Tt

REALTORS

MORNINGSIDE PARK
3575 W. Manchester

PL 2-2133

GARDENA
15303 Crenshaw

WESTCHESTER
8709 La Tijera

OR 0-0910

0S 6-1188
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$995 Down

Fixer Upper
This 3 bedroom, 2 bath home
Just needs some loving care; San  Pedro
paint gnd clean up will make
it the pride of your life. Hard- garage. Only $1500 down and
wood floors, knotty pine cab- payments of $49.50
wardrobe closets, dis- Call for appointment to see.
poul large 2 car garage. Close
to all schools, Del Amo Center

beautiful neighborhood F 2 70
Hurry, the price will -

$7500

FULL PRICE

ror this 1 bedroom home in
large
rooms, service porch, detached

per mo.

$13,950

FULL PRICE

is lovely 2 bedroom
n P.'x lot. Just right
the party who wants to
add on _later. Only $485 down
hul‘l\ For appointment to see

FA 0-2770

READY REALTY l.'a'il.'v Ilm\\'.\‘.1 Cia: ‘luﬂl‘ hvn'lu n;r
usiness. 3 bedrooms, hard-
¥ wood figors ruu---nns covered
FR 8-2294 $495 Down g
23844 Hawthorne Blvd. Karage l»\!lwl | 1d al for amall
Al Gl S

3 bedroom home can't last out | $1400 nowv_: ha!rwm rs--

the week. Has paneling in llv- lot, R-2 zoned to an alley, I«

4 Units
Built-ins

hurry for this one. It won't
last long. Call

FR 0-356l

Buy Direct Through Owner
I!muulul Southwood home, 3 Id ¢

2 bath, fully land- fix up. Only $14,950 full l-w.
:rnw-d with over 50 trees and Come early
shrubs, Slump atone and brick
planters. 2 car df(nr)u.-(l Ka

rage. Fenced. Offer. FR 1-3007. FA 0-2770

SOUTHWOOD BSTATES. Cor-
bedroom, family room,

ing room. Utllity room, attraec- cated in Lawndale Fun prh-
o yard $£11,850.  Better hurry. Call

Rt!l of n". FR ( 61
9 P &

gll‘:plhl) Vet or non vet mn RPA_RTMENTS
READY REALTY

These exceptional units are

all 2 bedrooms in Immaculate FR 8-2294
condition. 3 of the units are 23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
less than 3 years old. Each
unit is leased for $115 per mo.
Must see to appreciate. Better

tive brick front, park li

$2500 Down| S

payments only

OPEN ‘TIL 9

Unfurnished 122

* $95 - $120 %
DOWNTOWN TORRANCE
1 & 2 BEDROOMS
Tiled k H n hens, bullt
in ra .\l« Cnn-rl

ing nd

"nl uu r lurnl-!ml HLAT-

595 D ED POOL, Child

own | 7 AMAPOLA
3 BEDROOM HOME | """

5 DOWN-—3-bedroom, fixer- W TR TP T
= ()ne--nr' n;:-:“i ed  ga- PLUS POOL NEW 1 & 2 bedroom apts, All
“‘nice lot, close to school| Here is an unusual (-pp..rlunny utilities paid. Wall to wall
and freeway. Buy before it's! for a family for carpeting, drapes, v "

painted and save money, Own-| of room vom Heated

FR §-2204. home plus

" |

home In rear and l'lfL‘-' cuy
pool on R-3 lot nrr:ln lnr 3

family not afral to |

m.

Apt. 2,
|

bedroom apt. with
Large closets, nice

i with «nllll‘ area,
hardwood floors. 67,50 per |

Boat space. Trop-| $1,450 DOWN 3 bed-
wner, rooms, 2 baths, fireplace, bullt- | $60—1 BEDROOM apt. Adults
Phone 376-2119 in vacuum cleaner, large patio, 8 250th St., Lomita or call
A D YT ST 2 ote, Asking $25,950, Make of- |

fer. Owner

$395 Down |-

Easy Living Guest o
Slow down and enjoy life. oTeOm
find this 2 bedroom | 14'x2%° sw
nucco your answer to today's

Hardwood floors,

Call

2 Bdrm. Plus chnly Room
Guest room In rear. Garage i
frovzer 2-BEDROOM Al'l‘ $50 month.
By muln- in range. Water paid. 2

|

iming
owner. 2028 Gramercy Ave.

near dow
#e to sl
ull.m Ex
jarage., Fred
sen. FA 8-0040.

ildren OK, lnuulro 1533 \V

205th

nnuly vulnlrl‘l mulldv ;M’:h- 3 BEDROOM upt. $90 munl’hl)
ch. Large fenced yard 'y« 1 child. No pets, 70 *Ine
'r‘no-tnu only $89 P & i monthly, $395 Down Drive. FA §-0304

Call for appointment today,

$60—REDECORATED 1 bedroom
EALTY SLEEPER apt. No children or pets. 1813
n Aroo! Ar na or 320-066 W=

FR 82294 This immiculate 2 bedroom | - HaTeoles, O S0
23844 Howthorne Blvd, | has all improvements in. Fea- | -BEDROOM DUPLEX. Range,
PEN ‘TIL 9 tures hardwood de~ washer hnnm. d. Water pald,

(o] tached garage, lot with ~ Call_FA 8-7625

lots of trees

$995 Down

$995 D()Wh “3 bedrooms, 2 car

17, "5() Lull l‘l! U-.( 6

Come in and see this low price

prime rental area
t & bargain price. Needs a FA 0-2770
little painting. Income of $150

FA 0-2770

Lot BOx150 ft, A
& many other fes
at $14,950, Call F

lovely humu in
o 2 yard, garage

eting, dispo

arge fenced yard, | _RIght Away,
Must see to ap-
Full price $17,200,

Tr o380 | B

bullt-ins,  disposal, 3 Bedroom

v.ull to wall carpeting, near
-Immnml & schools, fenced

Linmaculate 'l““:'if" Fixer
Inves’rmen’r Upp

Here is an

2 bedroom & ¢
garage |
Priced

FA 0- 2770

ilt-i w )(05 DOWN, Vacant 8 bedroom, | Bullt-Ins. Ash cabinets, ~Fire-
Bullt-ins (N. ) Dirty and needs paint
rict, Has wall- rooms throughout

Rarage, 1.....- to n.-)l. making
ping center and empty house.

B
25013 Oak |

in Lomita for only $485 down Dra
Features large detached o g 2008,
po unl y arage, lots of trees. Payments

ke rent, Call

2-BEDROOM~—On 40 by 150' lot, |
Nice home to start

N
-3561 PA 8-5949

18T MONTH--RENT FREE
BRAND NEW DELUXE

Spaclous 1 & 2 bedrooms, l\

haths, Carpeted, draped,
Large Illhu‘l Adults, No pets, Open
Fenced | dally. * v
Owner anxious Jl“ 'Hd \\ U(_'.lld 8t
n

2 BEDROUM with tile kitchen &
th, disposal, $756 per mo

4 baths " See at 1416 W, 253rd or call
sh |'v|')"

6-4461, ROY SHAW,
TOR

month, “‘1‘ I'In:ll Drl Amo, |

| e
| wood floo up..n
ults, no 26000 Eshe
Lomita b i3
1 BEDROOM APT, Garage, Near
shopping.  Adults,  $50, 2022

Lomita Blvd.,, Lomita,

range, Also studio apt. 1804
/ ilt  Lane, Redondo,
35

$105~

buy \\'nll - to - wall carpeting
01 W _’lﬂ‘.!ud (Apt.
38

EW deluxe

vate patio and

posal, Laundry facilities,

1"-ln\' cabinets and storage,

$90. 850 A- Ihnnl Wllmlnxlon
2-6785

|
‘3!‘.’: NEW spacious 2-bedroom,

ber hookup. Ample park-
building| {1e™ Ghiidren  welcome, Play |
Ty Fe area, 1624 W. 227t
LOMITA: Large 1-bedroom
Stove, refri A(-ral or. 1 story,

big yard. Child ok, $65.
TE 2-5410

- |
HEDROOM APTS. Bullt-in |

mnms "\llll-hm!

* Rentals

" | FURNISHED or HOUSES Furnished 124
Unfumhhod Apts. 123

. Rentols

338 WK, or $140 mo. Alone on

nv-nd

o edroom cottage. Fenced
D LUXE - SPACIOUS -lr»n and pets OK.
JJurnished Bachelor Apts. 1.2 Ren OR 0.
| 3 droom apts,
Heated pool

bnh-

Lomita Hlnl Harbor un
6-6189.

"lr

$69.50—SPAC H)l 8 1 be
gd' amed ceilings.

otd 2-c; 2 5

NEW CUSTOM BUILT fong. " Phone_8%6-2361. B

1 bedroom, Built-in range. Re- | -

frigerator,

ln-me boat storage. $105 and dlw«n)\zmlll(;xnr?:& 1 nrlll‘(ml chabat &' shads
. 182nd age chi . 21 Denker.

and” Graviliea “Walkiag . i i FA 5.8 HOUSES Unfurnished

e s""&',""‘ DELUXE 2 & 3 bedroom hous-| NEW 2-bedroom house. Garbage

on Dmm-uln Water, trash | digposal,

$125

lnnn
it

‘Including  stove, re-
m:vrulor tnl 378-7270.

o _ul M:ul»or 378
HOUSES Furnished 124| T 4ess,
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